Pos
1

IS

O 00 N o un

12
13
14
15
16

17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

CORRIDA EMANCIPAGCAO ARACARIGUAMA

Num Atleta

368

323
385
315

370
365
369
444
333
406
360

395
409
321
466
394

486
329
468
356
448
467
465
443
308

479
338
345
340
364
388
366
429
450

MARIA DE LOURDES DOS SANTOS

ELAINE APARECIDA DA SILVA
REGINA CRISTINA DUDA MAGALHAES

CRISTIANA SILVESTRE ESPINDOLA
SUAREZ

MARIA ROSIMEIRE DUDA PEREIRA
MARCIA D. DAS VIRGENS

MARIA MADALENA DE LIMA
ALINE BARBOSA DA SILVA
FRANCISCA MARTINS CAMILO
WANESSA XIMENES SILVA

LOLITA ALVES DE LIMA

SHIRLEY D. ANDRADE GOMES

AMANDA MOYSES

EDNA MODESTO RAMOS

ROSEMAIRE MARIA PEREIRA GUTIERRES

ROSANGELA ISIDORO DOS SANTOS
ARAGAO

AMANDA SILVA NERY

FERNANDA DE SOUZA SANTOS
GILVANA DE FATIMA OLIVEIRA
JULIANA HORK ALVES

EVELLIN LUZIA GOMES VIEIRA
GEOVANA FAUSTINO NETTO

SILMARA DE OLIVEIRA MANOEL
ADRIANA BARBOSA

ANGELICA MARIA CALDEIRA DE SOUZA

FABIANA APARECIDA

GISELE SAMPAIO DE OLIVEIRA
JESSICA MOREIRA SILVA
GISLENE DA CUNHA MARTINS
MAIARA SANTOS DA SILVA
RENATA DOS SANTOS LIMA
MARCIA SANTOS

JOYCE ARAUJO MIRANDA
SILVIA BELCHIOR

21/05/2023 - 21:27:16

8KM

SX.

b I o B o A o I M T M M M M m

b e T e T e o O o R o B

b e e o e T e o O o R o B

Idd.

50

45
33
47

48
40
35
33
38
41
46

45
30
41
55
44

37
40
54
44
47
44
44
47
30

40
39
31
51
24
34
40
27
53

FEM

Faixa
F5059

FA049
F3039
F4049

F4049
F4049
F3039
F3039
F3039
F4049
F4049

FA049
F3039
F4049
F5059
FA049

F3039
F4049
F5059
F4049
FA049
F4049
FA049
F4049
F3039

FA049
F3039
F3039
F5059
F1829
F3039
F4049
F1829
F5059

F.E

N B OO W »; > W N

O N 00 b

14

0 P W N O

Equipe

FUNCIONAL E
RUNNING

SAO ROQUE

CORRE ARACA
CORRE ARACA
HEROIS CORRIDA
CORRE ARACA

FUNCIONAL e
RUNNING

CORRE ARACA
FIT HOUSE

CORRENTE DO BEM

CORRE ARACA

CORRE ARACA
INFLUENCER

FUNCIONAL e
RUNNING

CORRE ARACA
CORRE ARACA

CORRE ARACA

FIT HOUSE
HEROIS CORRIDA

Tempo
00:37:25

00:38:07
00:41:20
00:42:41

00:43:01
00:44:45
00:45:48
00:47:17
00:47:59
00:48:04
00:48:05

00:48:27
00:49:56
00:50:26
00:51:03
00:51:56

00:52:00
00:52:01
00:52:03
00:52:12
00:53:02
00:53:03
00:54:18
00:54:37
00:54:53

00:57:44
00:57:44
00:59:21
00:59:28
00:59:55
01:00:19
01:00:29
01:01:42
01:01:50



35

36
37
38
39
40
41

42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

330

332
302
439
440
313
339

342
317
318
430
304
470
469
433
382

CORRIDA EMANCIPAGCAO ARACARIGUAMA

FERNANDA NERIS DOS SANTOS

FLAVIA FERREIRA FERNANDES
ADRIANA VALOBRA NUNES
SAMANTHA GUIMARAES COSTA
SHARLAINE THAIS G. B. DE JESUS
CAMILA MARIA MESQUITA ANDRADE

GISLAINE SAMPAIO VILARINO
GUIMARAES

GLEICE KELLY RAMOS DOS SANTOS
CRISTINA SAMPAIO MESSER
DEBORA CABRAL SUN

LETICIA PEREIRA POMPILLIO

ANA CLAUDIA CORREIA ALMEIDA
RITA DE CASSIA OLIVEIRA FIOROTTO
CELIANE GASPAR

MARIA CAROLINA M POMPILIO
PATRICIA SILVA DE OLIVEIRA

21/05/2023 - 21:27:16

8KM

b e o e o R o I o B |

b e T T o T e o O o R o B i

28

33
44
21
38
28
34

34
40
30
26
47
59
35
23
37

FEM

F1829

F3039
FA049
F1829
F3039
F1829
F3039

F3039
F4049
F3039
F1829
F4049
F5059
F3039
F1829
F3039

16

10

11

12

17

13

18

14

15

FUNCIONAL e
RUNNING

CORRE IGAVETA
ARACARIGUAMA
FIT HOUSE
FIT HOUSE
GUERREIROS MTB
GUERREIROS MTB

CORRE IGAVETA
CORRE ARACA
CORRE ARACA

FIT HOUSE

FIT HOUSE
CORRE IGAVETA

01:02:14

01:04:40
01:04:48
01:05:57
01:05:57
01:06:40
01:08:08

01:12:03
01:16:54
01:17:05
01:17:31
01:17:55
01:17:55
01:17:55
01:19:34
01:19:35



