

# CORRIDA EMANCIPAÇÃO ARAÇARIGUAMA

8KM FEM

Pos	Num	Atleta	Sx.	Idd.	Faixa	F.E	C.	Equipe	Tempo
1	368	MARIA DE LOURDES DOS SANTOS	F	50	F5059	-		FUNCIONAL E RUNNING	00:37:25
2	323	ELAINE APARECIDA DA SILVA	F	45	F4049	-		SAO ROQUE	00:38:07
3	385	REGINA CRISTINA DUDA MAGALHAES	F	33	F3039	-			00:41:20
4	315	CRISTIANA SILVESTRE ESPINDOLA SUAREZ	F	47	F4049	1			00:42:41
5	370	MARIA ROSIMEIRE DUDA PEREIRA	F	48	F4049	2			00:43:01
6	365	MARCIA D. DAS VIRGENS	F	40	F4049	-	1	CORRE ARACA	00:44:45
7	369	MARIA MADALENA DE LIMA	F	35	F3039	-	1	CORRE ARACA	00:45:48
8	444	ALINE BARBOSA DA SILVA	F	33	F3039	1		HEROIS CORRIDA	00:47:17
9	333	FRANCISCA MARTINS CAMILO	F	38	F3039	2		CORRE ARACA	00:47:59
10	406	WANESSA XIMENES SILVA	F	41	F4049	3			00:48:04
11	360	LOLITA ALVES DE LIMA	F	46	F4049	4		FUNCIONAL e RUNNING	00:48:05
12	395	SHIRLEY D. ANDRADE GOMES	F	45	F4049	5		CORRE ARACA	00:48:27
13	409	AMANDA MOYSES	F	30	F3039	3		FIT HOUSE	00:49:56
14	321	EDNA MODESTO RAMOS	F	41	F4049	6			00:50:26
15	466	ROSEMAIRE MARIA PEREIRA GUTIERRES	F	55	F5059	1			00:51:03
16	394	ROSANGELA ISIDORO DOS SANTOS ARAGAO	F	44	F4049	7			00:51:56
17	486	AMANDA SILVA NERY	F	37	F3039	4		CORRENTE DO BEM	00:52:00
18	329	FERNANDA DE SOUZA SANTOS	F	40	F4049	8		CORRE ARACA	00:52:01
19	468	GILVANA DE FATIMA OLIVEIRA	F	54	F5059	2			00:52:03
20	356	JULIANA HORK ALVES	F	44	F4049	9		CORRE ARACA	00:52:12
21	448	EVELLIN LUZIA GOMES VIEIRA	F	47	F4049	10		INFLUENCER	00:53:02
22	467	GEOVANA FAUSTINO NETTO	F	44	F4049	11			00:53:03
23	465	SILMARA DE OLIVEIRA MANOEL	F	44	F4049	12			00:54:18
24	443	ADRIANA BARBOSA	F	47	F4049	13			00:54:37
25	308	ANGELICA MARIA CALDEIRA DE SOUZA	F	30	F3039	5		FUNCIONAL e RUNNING	00:54:53
26	479	FABIANA APARECIDA	F	40	F4049	14			00:57:44
27	338	GISELE SAMPAIO DE OLIVEIRA	F	39	F3039	6		CORRE ARACA	00:57:44
28	345	JESSICA MOREIRA SILVA	F	31	F3039	7		CORRE ARACA	00:59:21
29	340	GISLENE DA CUNHA MARTINS	F	51	F5059	3			00:59:28
30	364	MAIARA SANTOS DA SILVA	F	24	F1829	1		CORRE ARACA	00:59:55
31	388	RENATA DOS SANTOS LIMA	F	34	F3039	8			01:00:19
32	366	MARCIA SANTOS	F	40	F4049	15			01:00:29
33	429	JOYCE ARAUJO MIRANDA	F	27	F1829	2		FIT HOUSE	01:01:42
34	450	SILVIA BELCHIOR	F	53	F5059	4		HEROIS CORRIDA	01:01:50

# CORRIDA EMANCIPAÇÃO ARAÇARIGUAMA

8KM FEM

35	330	FERNANDA NERIS DOS SANTOS	F	28	F1829	3		FUNCIONAL e RUNNING	01:02:14
36	332	FLAVIA FERREIRA FERNANDES	F	33	F3039	9		CORRE IGAVETA	01:04:40
37	302	ADRIANA VALOBRA NUNES	F	44	F4049	16		ARACARIGUAMA	01:04:48
38	439	SAMANTHA GUIMARAES COSTA	F	21	F1829	4		FIT HOUSE	01:05:57
39	440	SHARLAINE THAIS G. B. DE JESUS	F	38	F3039	10		FIT HOUSE	01:05:57
40	313	CAMILA MARIA MESQUITA ANDRADE	F	28	F1829	5		GUERREIROS MTB	01:06:40
41	339	GISLAINE SAMPAIO VILARINO GUIMARAES	F	34	F3039	11		GUERREIROS MTB	01:08:08
42	342	GLEICE KELLY RAMOS DOS SANTOS	F	34	F3039	12		CORRE IGAVETA	01:12:03
43	317	CRISTINA SAMPAIO MESSER	F	40	F4049	17		CORRE ARACA	01:16:54
44	318	DEBORA CABRAL SUN	F	30	F3039	13		CORRE ARACA	01:17:05
45	430	LETICIA PEREIRA POMPILLIO	F	26	F1829	6		FIT HOUSE	01:17:31
46	304	ANA CLAUDIA CORREIA ALMEIDA	F	47	F4049	18			01:17:55
47	470	RITA DE CASSIA OLIVEIRA FIOROTTO	F	59	F5059	5			01:17:55
48	469	CELIANE GASPAR	F	35	F3039	14			01:17:55
49	433	MARIA CAROLINA M POMPILIO	F	23	F1829	7		FIT HOUSE	01:19:34
50	382	PATRICIA SILVA DE OLIVEIRA	F	37	F3039	15		CORRE IGAVETA	01:19:35